)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 04, 2024, 01:36:54 am

Session 112 - (1997-1998)

H*5148 Concurrent Resolution, By Quinn

A CONCURRENT RESOLUTION TO DECLARE THE MONTH OF AUGUST, 1998, AS "GANG VIOLENCE AWARENESS
MONTH" IN SOUTH CAROLINA IN ORDER TO RAISE PUBLIC AWARENESS OF THIS INCREASING PROBLEM IN OUR
STATE, AND TO REQUEST THE ATTORNEY GENERAL TO PROVIDE A REPORT TO THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY ON
THE STATUS OF GANG VIOLENCE IN SOUTH CAROLINA TO INFORM PARENTS AND OTHERS OF THE PROBLEM OF

CRIMINAL GANGS.

05/14/98
05/14/98
05/27/98
05/28/98
06/02/98
06/02/98
06/03/98
06/03/98

House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced HJ-11

Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-11
Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-5
Adopted, sent to Senate HJ-115

Introduced SJ-23

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-23

Recalled from Committee on Judiciary

Adopted, returned to House with concurrence

Page 1 of 1



