South Carolina Legislature

May 04, 2024, 01:36:54 am

Session 112 - (1997-1998)

H*5148 Concurrent Resolution, By Quinn

A CONCURRENT RESOLUTION TO DECLARE THE MONTH OF AUGUST, 1998, AS "GANG VIOLENCE AWARENESS MONTH" IN SOUTH CAROLINA IN ORDER TO RAISE PUBLIC AWARENESS OF THIS INCREASING PROBLEM IN OUR STATE, AND TO REQUEST THE ATTORNEY GENERAL TO PROVIDE A REPORT TO THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY ON THE STATUS OF GANG VIOLENCE IN SOUTH CAROLINA TO INFORM PARENTS AND OTHERS OF THE PROBLEM OF CRIMINAL GANGS.

05/14/98	House	Introduced HJ-11
05/14/98	House	Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-11
05/27/98	House	Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-5
05/28/98	House	Adopted, sent to Senate HJ-115
06/02/98	Senate	Introduced SJ-23
06/02/98	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-23
06/03/98	Senate	Recalled from Committee on Judiciary
06/03/98	Senate	Adopted, returned to House with concurrence